
€ 

I 

I 

4:30 

2:00 - 2:15 

2:15 

11:00 

11:05 

11:10 

11:20 

11:45 

12:00 

• 

\ 

I 

I 

I 

• 

• 

- 
- 

Unfinished Business 

Quarterly Activity Reports 
Commander's Goal Status 
Department Encampment 

Registration Forms 
- Fund Raising 
- Guest Speaker 
- Displays 
- Awards 

Missouri GAR Highway Down-select 
Camp/Department Records Archiving 

Closing 

Break 

- Department Web Site 
- New Web Site Design 
- Brian Smarker Presentation 

- Department Newsletter 
- New Editor 
- Non-Profit Mailing Permit 

• 2007 National Encampment 
New Business 

- Department Grants Program 
- Last Soldier Project 
- Position on Confederate Flag Removal in Missouri 

New Camp Formation 

Communications 

SONS OF U N I O N  VETERANS O f / T [ I  (VIL ,  WAR 
DEPARTMENT O MINNOUT 

Department Meeting 
Missouri State Capital tearing Room #6 

Jefferson City, MO 

29 Mareh 200 

Opening 

Roll Call of Officers 

Approval of Minutes 

\ 


