SONS OF UNION VETERANS OF THE CIVIL WAR DEPARTMENT OF MINNOURI

Department Meeting
Missouri State Capital – Hearing Room #6
Jefferson City, M()
29 March 2003

Opening	11:00
Roll Call of Officers	11:05
Approval of Minutes	11:10
Reports of Officers	11:20
Communications	11:45
Unfinished Business - Quarterly Activity Reports - Commander's Goal Status - Department Encampment	12:00
Registration Forms Fund Raising Guest Speaker Displays Awards	
- Missouri GAR Highway Down-select - Camp/Department Records Archiving Break	2:00 - 2:15
- Department Web Site - New Web Site Design - Brian Smarker Presentation - Department Newsletter - New Editor - Non-Profit Mailing Permit - 2007 National Encampment	2:15
New Business	
 Department Grants Program Last Soldier Project Position on Confederate Flag Removal in Missouri New Camp Formation 	
Closing	4:30